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Men / 10 / 18 yrs
Session: 8S

Num Name/GymRank AA

Nicolas Kuebler1 561
Metropolitan WA

13.600 13.500 14.15013.650 12.80013.800 81.500
9.550 9.000 8.9509.350 9.2009.550 55.600

Prelims
Finals

137.100Combined Total:

Raydel Gamboa2 847
USA Flairs AZ

13.100 12.200 13.65012.500 13.55013.100 78.100
9.650 9.700 9.1508.650 8.7509.250 55.150

Prelims
Finals

133.250Combined Total:

Dallas Hale3 884
WOGA TX

12.350 10.350 13.85013.450 12.75012.950 75.700
9.750 9.000 8.8509.400 9.3009.750 56.050

Prelims
Finals

131.750Combined Total:

Cameron Lee4 887
WOGA TX

12.750 13.100 11.55013.200 12.50013.800 76.900
9.150 8.850 8.7508.950 8.6009.800 54.100

Prelims
Finals

131.000Combined Total:

Joseph Pepe5 620
North Valley AZ

12.250 11.950 14.25013.050 12.50013.900 77.900
7.550 8.500 8.7509.450 9.0009.700 52.950

Prelims
Finals

130.850Combined Total:

Rithik Puri6 510
Lakeshore IL

12.300 11.950 13.95012.950 12.30013.000 76.450
8.900 8.850 8.8009.300 8.4509.650 53.950

Prelims
Finals

130.400Combined Total:

Aaron Stein7 451
Houston Gym Center

12.650 11.450 14.55012.700 12.50012.300 76.150
9.300 8.450 8.9008.900 8.5008.750 52.800

Prelims
Finals

128.950Combined Total:

Dave Wolma8 202
Cypress Academy TX

12.950 11.100 14.10012.500 12.90013.550 77.100
9.350 7.750 9.3507.900 8.3509.050 51.750

Prelims
Finals

128.850Combined Total:

Bryan Woffinden9 833
Thorntons Gym TX

12.500 12.950 13.50011.200 13.10012.950 76.200
8.650 9.000 9.1007.650 8.2508.400 51.050

Prelims
Finals

127.250Combined Total:

Logan McKeown10 183
Crenshaw's TX

11.500 13.350 13.40012.550 12.30011.600 74.700
8.150 8.350 8.9009.200 8.5009.300 52.400

Prelims
Finals

127.100Combined Total:

Samuel Brown11 782
Southlake Gym TX

12.450 13.250 12.70012.100 12.70011.600 74.800
8.750 8.900 8.1008.050 8.5508.350 50.700

Prelims
Finals

125.500Combined Total:

Christopher Hiser12 207
Daggett MA

13.200 12.050 13.80013.350 12.80011.050 76.250
8.500 6.850 9.0508.950 7.1008.400 48.850

Prelims
Finals

125.100Combined Total:

Peter Hristozov13 293
Florida GTC

12.550 11.800 13.10012.400 12.55012.000 74.400
8.000 8.000 8.4508.100 8.3008.300 49.150

Prelims
Finals

123.550Combined Total:
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Major Bain14 375
GymTek TN

12.500 12.600 13.70011.250 11.55012.300 73.900
8.700 8.800 8.7507.300 7.0508.950 49.550

Prelims
Finals

123.450Combined Total:

Kyler Hartley15 10
5280 Gym CO

11.000 11.300 13.00012.250 10.75012.400 70.700
8.350 7.150 8.6009.250 8.8508.250 50.450

Prelims
Finals

121.150Combined Total:

Korey Russell16 493
La Fleur's FL

11.100 11.150 12.55012.450 10.90012.850 71.000
8.550 7.950 8.7007.600 8.6007.600 49.000

Prelims
Finals

120.000Combined Total:

William Harrington17 348
Gym USA FL

12.500 10.450 12.85012.100 11.45011.800 71.150
8.650 6.500 8.3007.200 7.7507.950 46.350

Prelims
Finals

117.500Combined Total:

Charlie Miles18 832
Thorntons Gym TX

11.450 11.200 12.20010.550 9.80010.800 66.000
8.200 7.500 8.3008.700 8.5509.250 50.500

Prelims
Finals

116.500Combined Total:
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Men / 10 / 18 yrs
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Nicolas Kuebler1 561 Metropolitan WA 23.15013.600 9.550
Raydel Gamboa2 847 USA Flairs AZ 22.75013.100 9.650
Dave Wolma3 202 Cypress Academy TX 22.30012.950 9.350
Dallas Hale4 884 WOGA TX 22.10012.350 9.750
Aaron Stein5 451 Houston Gym Center 21.95012.650 9.300
Cameron Lee6 887 WOGA TX 21.90012.750 9.150
Christopher Hiser7 207 Daggett MA 21.70013.200 8.500
Major Bain8 375 GymTek TN 21.200T 12.500 8.700
Rithik Puri8 510 Lakeshore IL 21.200T 12.300 8.900
Samuel Brown8 782 Southlake Gym TX 21.200T 12.450 8.750
William Harrington11 348 Gym USA FL 21.150T 12.500 8.650
Bryan Woffinden11 833 Thorntons Gym TX 21.150T 12.500 8.650
Peter Hristozov13 293 Florida GTC 20.55012.550 8.000
Joseph Pepe14 620 North Valley AZ 19.80012.250 7.550
Korey Russell15 493 La Fleur's FL 19.650T 11.100 8.550
Logan McKeown15 183 Crenshaw's TX 19.650T 11.500 8.150
Charlie Miles15 832 Thorntons Gym TX 19.650T 11.450 8.200
Kyler Hartley18 10 5280 Gym CO 19.35011.000 8.350
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Men / 10 / 18 yrs
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Nicolas Kuebler1 561 Metropolitan WA 22.50013.500 9.000
Samuel Brown2 782 Southlake Gym TX 22.15013.250 8.900
Cameron Lee3 887 WOGA TX 21.950T 13.100 8.850
Bryan Woffinden3 833 Thorntons Gym TX 21.950T 12.950 9.000
Raydel Gamboa5 847 USA Flairs AZ 21.90012.200 9.700
Logan McKeown6 183 Crenshaw's TX 21.70013.350 8.350
Major Bain7 375 GymTek TN 21.40012.600 8.800
Rithik Puri8 510 Lakeshore IL 20.80011.950 8.850
Joseph Pepe9 620 North Valley AZ 20.45011.950 8.500
Aaron Stein10 451 Houston Gym Center 19.90011.450 8.450
Peter Hristozov11 293 Florida GTC 19.80011.800 8.000
Dallas Hale12 884 WOGA TX 19.35010.350 9.000
Korey Russell13 493 La Fleur's FL 19.10011.150 7.950
Christopher Hiser14 207 Daggett MA 18.90012.050 6.850
Dave Wolma15 202 Cypress Academy TX 18.85011.100 7.750
Charlie Miles16 832 Thorntons Gym TX 18.70011.200 7.500
Kyler Hartley17 10 5280 Gym CO 18.45011.300 7.150
William Harrington18 348 Gym USA FL 16.95010.450 6.500
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Men / 10 / 18 yrs
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Nicolas Kuebler1 561 Metropolitan WA 23.00013.650 9.350
Dallas Hale2 884 WOGA TX 22.85013.450 9.400
Joseph Pepe3 620 North Valley AZ 22.50013.050 9.450
Christopher Hiser4 207 Daggett MA 22.30013.350 8.950
Rithik Puri5 510 Lakeshore IL 22.25012.950 9.300
Cameron Lee6 887 WOGA TX 22.15013.200 8.950
Logan McKeown7 183 Crenshaw's TX 21.75012.550 9.200
Aaron Stein8 451 Houston Gym Center 21.60012.700 8.900
Kyler Hartley9 10 5280 Gym CO 21.50012.250 9.250
Raydel Gamboa10 847 USA Flairs AZ 21.15012.500 8.650
Peter Hristozov11 293 Florida GTC 20.50012.400 8.100
Dave Wolma12 202 Cypress Academy TX 20.40012.500 7.900
Samuel Brown13 782 Southlake Gym TX 20.15012.100 8.050
Korey Russell14 493 La Fleur's FL 20.05012.450 7.600
William Harrington15 348 Gym USA FL 19.30012.100 7.200
Charlie Miles16 832 Thorntons Gym TX 19.25010.550 8.700
Bryan Woffinden17 833 Thorntons Gym TX 18.85011.200 7.650
Major Bain18 375 GymTek TN 18.55011.250 7.300
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Dave Wolma1 202 Cypress Academy TX 23.450T 14.100 9.350
Aaron Stein1 451 Houston Gym Center 23.450T 14.550 8.900
Nicolas Kuebler3 561 Metropolitan WA 23.10014.150 8.950
Joseph Pepe4 620 North Valley AZ 23.00014.250 8.750
Christopher Hiser5 207 Daggett MA 22.85013.800 9.050
Raydel Gamboa6 847 USA Flairs AZ 22.80013.650 9.150
Rithik Puri7 510 Lakeshore IL 22.75013.950 8.800
Dallas Hale8 884 WOGA TX 22.70013.850 8.850
Bryan Woffinden9 833 Thorntons Gym TX 22.60013.500 9.100
Major Bain10 375 GymTek TN 22.45013.700 8.750
Logan McKeown11 183 Crenshaw's TX 22.30013.400 8.900
Kyler Hartley12 10 5280 Gym CO 21.60013.000 8.600
Peter Hristozov13 293 Florida GTC 21.55013.100 8.450
Korey Russell14 493 La Fleur's FL 21.25012.550 8.700
William Harrington15 348 Gym USA FL 21.15012.850 8.300
Samuel Brown16 782 Southlake Gym TX 20.80012.700 8.100
Charlie Miles17 832 Thorntons Gym TX 20.50012.200 8.300
Cameron Lee18 887 WOGA TX 20.30011.550 8.750
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Cameron Lee1 887 WOGA TX 23.600T 13.800 9.800
Joseph Pepe1 620 North Valley AZ 23.600T 13.900 9.700
Nicolas Kuebler3 561 Metropolitan WA 23.35013.800 9.550
Dallas Hale4 884 WOGA TX 22.70012.950 9.750
Rithik Puri5 510 Lakeshore IL 22.65013.000 9.650
Dave Wolma6 202 Cypress Academy TX 22.60013.550 9.050
Raydel Gamboa7 847 USA Flairs AZ 22.35013.100 9.250
Bryan Woffinden8 833 Thorntons Gym TX 21.35012.950 8.400
Major Bain9 375 GymTek TN 21.25012.300 8.950
Aaron Stein10 451 Houston Gym Center 21.05012.300 8.750
Logan McKeown11 183 Crenshaw's TX 20.90011.600 9.300
Kyler Hartley12 10 5280 Gym CO 20.65012.400 8.250
Korey Russell13 493 La Fleur's FL 20.45012.850 7.600
Peter Hristozov14 293 Florida GTC 20.30012.000 8.300
Charlie Miles15 832 Thorntons Gym TX 20.05010.800 9.250
Samuel Brown16 782 Southlake Gym TX 19.95011.600 8.350
William Harrington17 348 Gym USA FL 19.75011.800 7.950
Christopher Hiser18 207 Daggett MA 19.45011.050 8.400
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Men / 10 / 18 yrs
Session: 8S

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Raydel Gamboa1 847 USA Flairs AZ 22.30013.550 8.750
Dallas Hale2 884 WOGA TX 22.05012.750 9.300
Nicolas Kuebler3 561 Metropolitan WA 22.00012.800 9.200
Joseph Pepe4 620 North Valley AZ 21.50012.500 9.000
Bryan Woffinden5 833 Thorntons Gym TX 21.35013.100 8.250
Dave Wolma6 202 Cypress Academy TX 21.250T 12.900 8.350
Samuel Brown6 782 Southlake Gym TX 21.250T 12.700 8.550
Cameron Lee8 887 WOGA TX 21.10012.500 8.600
Aaron Stein9 451 Houston Gym Center 21.00012.500 8.500
Peter Hristozov10 293 Florida GTC 20.85012.550 8.300
Logan McKeown11 183 Crenshaw's TX 20.80012.300 8.500
Rithik Puri12 510 Lakeshore IL 20.75012.300 8.450
Christopher Hiser13 207 Daggett MA 19.90012.800 7.100
Kyler Hartley14 10 5280 Gym CO 19.60010.750 8.850
Korey Russell15 493 La Fleur's FL 19.50010.900 8.600
William Harrington16 348 Gym USA FL 19.20011.450 7.750
Major Bain17 375 GymTek TN 18.60011.550 7.050
Charlie Miles18 832 Thorntons Gym TX 18.3509.800 8.550
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